Boys & Girls Club After School Zone Piedmont Lakes Middle School

April 2024						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 Power Hour Gaming: Madden Sports I: Basketball Skills Sports II: Conditioning	Gaming: Smash Bros Power Hour & Crafts Sports I: Basketball Sports II: 4 Square	Rower Hour/Computers Gaming: 2K Tournament Sports I: Football Skills Sports II: Full Court Cooking: Cookies	Power Hour/Computer Gaming: Wii Sports Sports I: Knockout Sports II: 1/2 Court Contest	5 Power Hour/Computers Gaming: Choice Sports: 5 on 5 Basketball	6
7	8 Power Hour Gaming: Mario kart Sports I: Basketball Skills Sports II: Conditioning	Gaming: Smash Bros Power Hour & Crafts Sports I: Basketball Sports II: 4 Square	Power Hour/Computers Gaming: 2K Tournament Sports I: Football Skills Sports II: Full Court Cooking: Brownies	Power Hour/Computer Gaming: Wii Sports Sports I: Knockout Sports II: 1/2 Court Contest	Power Hour/Computers Gaming: Choice Sports: 7 on 7 Flag	13
14	Power Hour Gaming: Madden Sports I: Basketball Skills Sports II: Conditioning	16 Tobacco Workship Gaming: Smash Bros Power Hour & Crafts Sports I: Basketball Sports II: 4 Square	Power Hour/Computers Gaming: 2K Tournament Sports I: Football Skills Sports II: Full Court Cooking: Alfredo Pasta	Power Hour/Computer Gaming: Wii Sports Sports I: Knockout Sports II: 1/2 Court Contest	19 Power Hour/Computers Gaming: Choice Sports: 5 on 5	20
21	Power Hour Gaming: Mario kart Sports I: Basketball Skills Sports II: Conditioning	23 Gaming: Smash Bros Power Hour & Crafts Sports I: Basketball Sports II: 4 Square	Power Hour/Computers Gaming: 2K Tournament Sports I: Football Skills Sports II: Full Court Cooking: Pizza	Power Hour/Computer Gaming: Wii Sports Sports I: Knockout Sports II: 1/2 Court Contest	26 Power Hour/Computers Gaming: Choice Sports: 7 on 7 Flag	27
ORANGE COUNTY GOVERNMENT F L O R I D A	Power Hour Gaming: Madden Sports I: Basketball Skills Sports II: Conditioning	30 Gaming: Smash Bros Power Hour & Crafts Sports I: Basketball Sports II: 4 Square				Funded by a grant from the Orange County Government